
Delaware Tech 
Continuing Education 

Security Guard Test 

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test is required to 
receive licensure.   

 

Stanton Campus    
1/6/15    Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm       
1/13/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm                      
1/27/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm         
2/3/15    Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm                   
2/10/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm                   
2/24/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm   
3/3/15    Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
3/10/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
3/24/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
3/31/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
4/7/15    Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
4/14/15  Tuesday      2:30 - 4:30 pm 
4/28/15   Tuesday     2:30 - 4:30 pm 
5/5/15     Tuesday     2:30 - 4:30 pm 
5/12/15   Tuesday     2:30 - 4:30 pm 
5/26/15   Tuesday     2:30 - 4:30 pm 
 

Wilmington Campus 

1/20/15 Tuesday      6:00 - 8:00 pm 
2/17/15 Tuesday      6:00 - 8:00 pm 
3/17/15 Tuesday      6:00 - 8:00 pm 
4/21/15 Tuesday      6:00 - 8:00 pm 
5/19/15 Tuesday      6:00 - 8:00 pm 
 
 

Test Fee: $49  
 
Register at: go.dtcc.edu/pro for Stanton/Wilmington  
 
Or call: 
302.454.3956 Stanton/ Wilmington Campus  
 


